ESAME SCRITTO ALGEBRA E LOGICA 18/02/2025

Cognome
BELFORTE
BIGU
BRACCESCHI
COZZOLINO
DEL GAUDIO

DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA

D'ETTORRE
GIANCARLI
LIBURDI
MARCOCCIA
MARTINELLI
MASTRANGELI
MAZZA
MOSCETTA
PODDA
PRIORELLI
RANA

SAVOI
SIMONI

Nome

LUCA

DAVIDE
ALBERTO
MARCO
LORENZO
MATTEO
LUCAS

SARA
SAMUELE
MATTEO
DANIELE
LEONARDO
VALERIO
EMANUELE
ALESSANDRO
FABIO MASSIMO
JAMES
ANDREA
ALKEA

Matricola Voto
'0312557
'0343160'
'0340725'
'0309915'
'0308237"
'0310314"
'0294961"
'0296625'
'0348394"
'0309016'
'0345367"
'0343385'
'0280268'
'0310258'
'0316851"
'0294940'
'0344995'
'0295340'
'0344609'

23
27

10
22
18
26
26
20
21

20
19
16
27

19



